EIRG

Tier
Tier1

Tier2

Tier3

Tier4

CONFLICT

RISK

NETWORK

Banks and asset managers

AUM over $20 billion

AUM between $5 billion and $19.99 billion
AUM below $5 billion

Consultants, research providers, and other
ogranisations that provide relevant products or
services to Tier 1 organisations

Full-time staff more than 200
Full-time staff between 50 to 199
Full-time staff below 50

Asset owners, pension funds

AUM over $20 billion

AUM between $5 billion and $19.99 billion
AUM below $5 billion

Charities, foundations, NGOs, investor coalition
groups, experts

Full-time staff more than 100

Full-time staff between 30-99

Full-time staff below 30

Individual professional

Annual
Membership

$4,000
$3,000
$2,000

$3,000
$2,000
$1,000

$2,000
$1,500
$1,000

$1,000
$600
$300
$100



