

Tier		Annual Membership
Tier 1	Banks and asset managers	•
	AUM over \$20 billion	\$4,000
	AUM between \$5 billion and \$19.99 billion	\$3,000
	AUM below \$5 billion	\$2,000
Tier 2	Consultants, research providers, and other ogranisations that provide relevant products or services to Tier 1 organisations	
	Full-time staff more than 200	\$3,000
	Full-time staff between 50 to 199	\$2,000
	Full-time staff below 50	\$1,000
Tier 3	Asset owners, pension funds	
	AUM over \$20 billion	\$2,000
	AUM between \$5 billion and \$19.99 billion	\$1,500
	AUM below \$5 billion	\$1,000
Tier 4	Charities, foundations, NGOs, investor coalition groups, experts	
	Full-time staff more than 100	\$1,000
	Full-time staff between 30-99	\$600
	Full-time staff below 30	\$300
	Individual professional	\$100